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Date: November 30, 2022

Botanical Name
25.00 % Phleumn pratense, Climax

Ernst Conservation Seeds
8884 Mercer Pike
Meadville, PA 16335
(800) 873-3321 Fax (814) 336-5191
www.ernstseed.com

Right-of-Way Pasture Mix - ERNMX-134

Common Name
Timothy, Climax

15.00 % Festuca arundinacea, 'Teton’ Tall Fescue, 'Teton' (pasture type)

15.00 %  Trifolium hybridum
13.00 % Agrostis alba
12.00 % Lolium multiflorum

Alsike Clover
Redtop
Annual Ryegrass

10.00 % Festuca elatior x Lolium perenne, Duo Festulolium, 'Duo'

10.00 % Trifolium repens, Dutch

100.00 %

Seeding Rate: 30 Ib per acre
Forage & Pasture Sites

An ideal, long-lasting pasture mix for most livestock breeds. Mix formulations are subject to change without notice depending on

White Clover, Dutch

Mix Price/Lb Bulk:

Price/Lb

3.72
3.96
4.50
9.60
1.20
3.60
5.88

$4.54

the availability of existing and new products. While the formula may change, the guiding philosophy and function of the mix will not.

Price quotes guaranteed for 30 days.
All prices are FOB Meadville, PA.
Please check our web site at www.ernstseed.com
for current pricing when placing orders.
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